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City of Hutchinson
Pavement Network Summary

Map

ID Street

559 2nd Ave NW

567 2nd Ave SE

568 2nd Ave SE

196 4th Ave NE

820 5th Ave NW

830 5th Ave NW

132 11th Ave NE

849 Alaska Ct NW

44 Carolina Ave NW

48 Century Ave SE

49 Century Ave SE

50 Century Ave SE

51 Century Ave SE

52 Century Ave SE

229 Gauger St NE

273 Hanson Dr SW

744 Jefferson Ct SE
Jefferson St SE

326 Jefferson St SE

834 Jefferson St SE

809 Jefferson St SE

484 Northwoods Ave NE

693 Northwoods Ave NE

485 Northwoods Ave NE

486 Northwoods Ave NE

487 Northwoods Ave NE

542 School Rd NW

543 School Rd NW

544 School Rd NW

545 School Rd NW

546 School Rd NW

547 School Rd NW

548 School Rd NW

621 Spruce Ct NE

622 Spruce St NE

872 Texas Cir NW

873 Texas Ct NW

TOTAL

First Application of Replay on newly constructed street
Second Application of Replay on existing street

From

Franklin St NW
Bridge

Arch St SE

Cul de Sac
Montana St NW
Texas Ave NW
Elm St NE
Carolina Ave NW
Alaska Ct NW
Highway 15 S
Bradford St SE
Randall Rd SE
Sherwood St SE
Jorgenson St SE
Highway 7 E
Dead End
Cul-De-Sac
Toronto Blvd SE
Edmonton Ave SE
Southfork Dr SE
Jefferson Ct SE
Main St N
Service Rd - 3
Oak St NE

Elm St NE

Ash St NE
Highway 7 W
Rolling Oaks Ln NW
7th Ave NW
Carolina Ave NW
8th Ave NW
Arizona St NW
California St NW
6th Ave NE
College Ave NE
Texas Ave NW
Texas Ave NW

To

Main St N

Arch St SE
Michigan St SE
Adams St NE
Texas Ave NW
Kouwe St NW
Maple St NE
Cul-De-Sac
California St NW
Bradford St SE
Randall Rd SE
Sherwood St SE
Jorgenson St SE
Jefferson St SE
Dead End
Lyndale Ave SW
Jefferson St SE
Edmonton Ave SE
Southfork Dr SE
Jefferson Ct SE
Century Ave SE
Service Rd - 3
Oak St NE

Elm St NE

Ash St NE

Maple St NE
Rolling Oaks Ln NW
7th Ave NW
Carolina Ave NW
8th Ave NW
Arizona St NW
California St NW
Golf Course Rd NW
Cul-De-Sac

Northwoods Ave NE

Cul-De-Sac
Cul-De-Sac

Length

314.4
297.5
679.6
276.3
290.1
272.5
628.4
279.3
300.4

1,731.0
400.3
384.9
4275
488.7
125.0
159.8
307.2
812.4
409.2
656.2

1,735.6

57.6
327.8
338.0
329.4
382.4
529.5

1,626.6
329.5
251.8
401.5
900.8
259.9
210.9

1,006.2
300.7
293.7

Width

31
28
28
44
46
38
36
32
32
36
36
36
36
36
24
29
29
32
32
32
32
36
36
36
36
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
28
35
30
30

Area

9,748

8,329
19,029
12,155
13,346
10,355
22,621

8,937

9,614
62,316
14,412
13,857
15,389
17,592

3,000

4,634

8,908
25,997
13,093
20,999
55,539

2,074
11,801
12,168
11,857
13,766
21,180
65,064
13,179
10,071
16,060
36,033
10,397

5,907
35,218

9,021

8,812

SF

9,748

8,329
19,029
12,155
13,346
10,355
22,621

8,937

9,614
62,316
14,412
13,857
15,389
17,592

3,000

4,634

8,908
25,997
13,093
20,999
55,539

2,074
11,801
12,168
11,857
13,766
21,180
65,064
13,179
10,071
16,060
36,033
10,397

5,907
35,218

9,021

8,812

Sy

1,083

925
2,114
1,351
1,483
1,151
2,513

993
1,068
6,924
1,601
1,540
1,710
1,955

333

515

990
2,889
1,455
2,333
6,171

230
1,311
1,352
1,317
1,530
2,353
7,229
1,464
1,119
1,784
4,004
1,155

656
3,913
1,002

979

72,498

26,822
45,675



